RECLIVE V

,

inote: L	lease print this page	and use it as a co	ver sheet. Type t	he fax audit	
numbe	r (shown below) on th	-119000246969 3		document.	
		H1 90002469693A D CD			
Note: D	O NOT hit the REFRE page. Doing so	ESH/RELOAD but will generate anoth	ton on your brow her cover sheet.	vser from this	6 1 SUN 6102
1	Co: Division of Fax Number	f Corporacions : (350)617-	6383	-	19 Pi
1	from: Account Nam Account Num Phone Fax Number	tber : I2000000 : (941)758-	106 8583		2:56
Enter the annua	: email address for l report mailings.	Enter only one	email address	used for futur please.**	œ
Email	Address: MiH	IF@FeldmanRol	back.com		
	C AMND/RESTA	TE/CORRECT ROPERTIES F		ESIGN	
				1	

	T GLASS					
enu	AUG 20 2019 elp					

Corporate Filing Mc Electronic Filing Menu

ڡ

2:56

Fax Audit No: H19000246969 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION of ASHER PROPERTIES FIRST LLC

These Articles of Amendment are unanimously adopted by all Members of the company to amend the Articles of Organization, to be filed with the Florida Department of State, as follows:

ARTICLE ONE: NAME

The name of the company is Asher Properties First LLC.

τ.

ARTICLE TWO: DATE OF FILING

The Articles of Organization were filed on 12 August 2019 and were effective that same day

ARTICLE THREE: AMENDMENT

The Articles of Organization are amended by replacing Article IV in its entirety with the following

ARTICLEIV

The Company shall be a manager-managed Company and it shall be managed by one or more Managers appointed by the Members in accordance with the Operating Agreement.

Until and unless changed by the Members in accordance with the Operating Agreement, the Company shall have one Manager and that Manager is Angela Sutherland, whose address is 5711 43rd Ct E, Bradenton, Fl. 34203. Any Manager may be removed and other or additional Managers appointed by the Members in accordance with the Operating Agreement; provided, however, that the Company shall always have at least one Manager.

In Witness Whereof, these Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization are hereby executed on 19 August 2019 by Marc H. Feldman, as authorized representative for the Members of the company.

Marc H. Feldman

Fax Audit No:H19000246969 3